Vandagraph Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Vandagraph Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: 44 (0) 1535 634900

Fax: 44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@vandagraph.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB607145754
Company Reg No: 02332105
Eori No: GB607145754000

Delivery Address

A S Scientific Products Ltd.

2 Barton Lane

Abingdon Science Park

Abingdon
OX14 3NB

Item Reference

0131203
Tariff 9027101000
Co0O United Kingdom

0110217
Tariff 9027101000
Co0O United Kingdom

7910100
Tariff 90271010
Co0O United Kingdom

PPUPS1

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Invoice Address

2 Barton Lane

Abingdon
OX14 3NB

Order Confirmation CAN160123

A S Scientific Products Ltd.

Abingdon Science Park

Contact Name

: William Joyce

Contact Tel 101235533060
Account ASSCIENT
Customer Reference 88902
Date 12 Nov 2025
Priority 3
riced In UK Pounds
Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To A S Scientific, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Vandagraph Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk

Description

Oxygen Sensor Cable - Yellow
Due Date 13 Nov 2025

Oxygen sensor R-17VAN
Due Date 13 Nov 2025

Oxygen Analyser - VN202 Mkll Auto
Due Date 13 Nov 2025

UPS Courier delivery - Standard

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

90903124
GB45BUKB20784290903124
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions www.vandagraph.com/terms

Quantity
2

Unit

11.00

38.00

120.00

10.00

Unit Vat

2.20

7.60

24.00

2.00

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

26.40

136.80

288.00

12.00

386.00
77.20
463.20



